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Urban Redevelopment Authority
of Pittsburgh Urad.org

EQUAL HOUSING
1 OPPORTUNITY


http://www.ura.org/
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REHE  30% 50%
1 $ 21,100 | $ 35,150
2 $ 24,100 | $ 40,200
3 $ 27,100 | $ 45,200
4 $ 30,100 | $ 50,200
5 $ 35,140 | $ 54,250
6 $ 40,280 | $ 58,250
7 $ 45,420 | $ 62,250
8 $ 50,560 | $ 66,300

80%

$ 56,250
S 64,250
$ 72,300
$ 80,300
$ 86,750
$ 93,150
$ 99,600
$106,000

100%

$ 70,300
$ 80,400
$ 90,400
$100,400
$108,500
$116,500
$124,500
$132,600

115%

$ 80,845
$ 92,460
$103,960
$115,460
$124,775
$133,975
$143,175
$152,490
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EFHRE: hof@ura.org

Urban Redevelopment Authority
of Pittsburgh

L EHXEER
412 Blvd. of the Allies, Suite 901
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412.255.6574
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